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Technical specification for:

50kW Low Temperature

Air Handling Unit

Performance Data

@ Hire Heat
Temporary Boiler Hire

G 24-hr Service

Capacity

Intlet Air Temperature
Outlet Air Temperature
Fluid Inlet Temperature
Fluid Outlet Temperature
Max Working Pressure
Number of Fans

Air Flow

Air Throw

Fluid Velocity

Electrical

52.4 kW
4°C

-4.1 °C

-8°C

-4 °C

10 Bar

2

13,400 m®/hr
35m

0.98 m/s

Power Supply

415V /3/50(V/@/Hz)

Plug type 32A 5 Pin BS4343
Max Fan Absorbed Current 29A

Physical

Sound Level 83 dBa @ 5 mtrs
Weight 250 Kg
Dimensions (Length) mm 2250 mm
Dimensions (Width) mm 915 mm
Dimensions (Height) mm 930 mm
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