

Heating and Cooling Rental Specialists









• UK Wide Coverage



Fast Delivery





Q 0808 169 1919

Technical specification for:

50kW Low Temperature Air Handling Unit



Performance Data

Capacity	52.4 kW
Intlet Air Temperature	4 °C
Outlet Air Temperature	-4.1 °C
Fluid Inlet Temperature	-8 °C
Fluid Outlet Temperature	-4 °C
Max Working Pressure	10 Bar
Number of Fans	2
Air Flow	13,400 m³/hr
Air Throw	35 m
Fluid Velocity	0.98 m/s

Electrical

Power Supply	415V / 3 / 50 (V / Ø / Hz)
Plug type	32A 5 Pin BS4343
Max Fan Absorbed Current	2.9 A

Physical

Sound Level	83 dBa @ 5 mtrs
Weight	250 Kg
Dimensions (Length) mm	2250 mm
Dimensions (Width) mm	915 mm
Dimensions (Height) mm	930 mm